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Woodrow Bed

You're not dreaming. Warm wood gracefully arches to make way for a good
night’s sleep. Frame and legs are one for an understated look that’s visually airy

yet strong as hell.

Product Details

BLUDOT.COM

BLACK ON WALNUT
ASH

WR1-QUENBD-BA
WR1-FULLBD-BA

Black on Ash: Combination of solid ash and veneers WR1-KINGBD-BA
White Oak: Combination of solid white oak and veneers
Walnut: Combination of solid walnut and veneers
Wood slats
Assembly required

WR1-TWINBD-BA
WR1-TWINBD-WL
WR1-QUENBD-WL
WR1-KINGBD-WL
WR1-FULLBD-WL
WR1-TWINBD-WO
WR1-KINGBD-WO
WR1-QUENBD-WO
WR1-FULLBD-WO

WHITE OAK

BLACK ON ASH / QUEEN
BLACK ON ASH / FULL
BLACK ON ASH / KING
BLACK ON ASH / TWIN
WALNUT / TWIN
WALNUT / QUEEN
WALNUT / KING
WALNUT / FULL
WHITE OAK / TWIN
WHITE OAK / KING
WHITE OAK / QUEEN
WHITE OAK / FULL

$2,095
$1,995
$2,395
$1,895
$1,895
$2,095
$2,395
$1,995
$1,895
$2,395
$2,095
$1,995

Are you a trade professional? Visit bludot.com/trade-contract
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